



SLAS Europe May 23 – 26, 2023 Brussels Expo - Hall 3

SHIPPING TARIFF

SHIPPING

FORKLIFT





TRUCKING

AIR CARGO





All enquiries to:

Interflow Logistics Ltd. Tel: +353 (0) 1 6853845

PROJECT MANAGERS:

• Anderson Marisa anderson.marisa@interflow.ie

+353 (0)87 2388185

Niall Thompson

niall@interflow.ie

+353 (0)86 3805000







FORWARDING & ONSITE HANDLING TARIFF

ON-SITE-TARIFF 1

Unloading / loading of general cargo, part- and complete trailer loads, container and accessible goods

1 cbm = 300 kg / per beginning cbm

1.1	Unloading directly to exhibition booth, or vice versa, each way		
	Full Load (normal working hours*): 7LDMS to 13.6LDM	EURO	950.00
	Half Load (normal working hours*): 3 to 7LDMS	EURO	790.00
	Minimum Charge €395 up to 3 LDM. 1 CBM = 300Kg / 1 Ldm = 4 CBM		
	Surcharges as per tariff 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4		
1.2	Unloading at forwarder's warehouse, transfer from warehouse to the exhibition booth or vice versa, incl. 5 days storage, starting with first official build up and ending on last official break down day, each way per 100kgs Minimum Charge €270 1 CBM = 300Kg / 1 Ldm = 4 CBM	EURO	50.00
	Surcharges as per tariff 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4		
1.3	Unloading and direct delivery of EU courier shipments which was pre advised through to the exhibitor and only during the runtime of the Show, max. 30 kg/		
	per package.	EURO	120.00
	Surcharges as per tariff 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4		
1.4	Transfer of rights to custom clear courier shipment (Customs clearance not incl)	EURO	60.00
1.5	File and admin fee per way	EURO	60.00
ON-S	SITE- TARIFF 2		
Hand	dling of empties / exhibition goods		
2.1	Collection of the empty packing materials from exhibition booth, marking, storage including warehouse handling and return to exhibition booth, per piece and beginning cbm — minimum 2 cbm	EURO	85.00
2.2			
2.2	Express Empties returning to stand within 2 hrs of breakdown	EURO	95.00
2.3	Surcharge for late hand-over for empty packaging		
	 empties announced as ready for collection later than the constructive set-up period acc. to technical guidelines 		25%
2.4	Collection of full exhibition goods from the booth, marking, storage including warehouse handling and return to the booth per piece and beginning cbm –	EURO	95.00
	minimum 2 cbm	FURU	95 00

Surcharges as per tariff 4.4 – no further surcharges, no forklift assistance





2%

80.00

EURO

ON-SITE TARIFF 3

Supply of equipment and manpower, per beginning hour

3.1 Manpower Rates in EURO

Transport worker / packer 85.00

Minimum working time 2 hours / surcharges as per tariff 4.4

3.2 Forklift including driver for movement / assembling (For works at stand only not applicable for Point 1.1) **
Rates per 30mins in EURO

up to 3,0 t 150.00 up to 5,0 t 165.00

3.3 Other Equipment

Pallet truck per day EURO EURO 150.00 charges plus additional deposit of EURO 100.00 minimum, surcharges as per Tariff 4.4, 4.5

ON-SITE TARIFF 4

Surcharges for tariff 1, 2 and 3

	,	
4.1	Saturday surcharge	75%
4.2	Sunday surcharge	100%
4.3	Holiday surcharge	100%
4.4	Late booking surcharge – for services booked later than 24hours before requested	
	operation time – related to manpower, forklifts, cranes, general cargo, handling of	
	empties and exhibition goods – on the order value	25%

INSURANCE

Transit liability insurance per way available on request (valid from 1st January 2023)

Based on goods value. Does not cover goods during the event tenancy period.

ON-SITE TARIFF 5

Customs clearance of exhibition goods at the on-site customs office

5.4 Customs examination fee per shipment. Cost +20% min €80

5.1	Cancellation of transit documents, clearance for temporary or permanent import – per shipment up to CIF value €500 Additional €150 per extra €5000 CIF value	EURO	195.00
5.2	Customs import guarantee/ export bond fee based on CIF value each way / per month.		2.0%
	Minimum	EURO	80.00
5.3	Handling of CMR document	EURO	80.00





5.5 Assign an EORI number EURO 80.00
5.6 ATA Carnet Clearance per way EURO 220.00

All above mentioned charges are excluding transport to/from Brussels Expo and VAT.

ON-SITE TARIFF 6

Air Cargo Transfer Charges

Shipments arriving Freight Prepaid at Brussles airport: charges are based per each chargeable 100 Kg. - Ratio weight / volume: 1 CBM=250 Kg. (Charges per shipment. Same applies to export)

- ✓ Taking over consignment on arrival;
- ✓ Loading onto transport and delivery to exhibition site
- ✓ Unloading and delivery to booth, incl. short term storage (max 5 days)

 $000 - 100 \, \text{kg}$ € 480.00 Per additional $100 \, \text{kgs}$ € 80.00 Handling of documents € 120.00

The same rates will apply for outbound + other routings / airports on request.

GENERAL CONDITIONS

All rates are subject to 23% VAT, where applicable.

Interflow will provide storage of shipments 10 days before and 10 days after the show. Long-term warehousing can be provided only upon specific agreement.

The empty storage service is only intended for empty packing materials. Interflow will not be responsible for the damage or loss of any material and/or goods left inside.

Above rates are for shipments handled in accordance with our shipping instruction and deadlines. Interflow are not responsible for goods left unattended at the stand at the closing of the event. Third party charges, demurrage, detention or storage charges, incurred for reasons beyond our control will be billed as per outlay + 15%.

Issuing of various certificates (CITES, Sanitary, Fumigation) will be billed as per outlay + 15% (minimum charge EUR 25,00).

YOUR LOGISTICS PARTNER FOR SLAS Europe 2023

Interflow Logistics Ltd. Tel: +353 (0) 1 6853845 Email: niall@interflow.ie



We wish your company every success.